
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BARDUZZI Alan ADMIRA 0

MILANESE Manuel ADMIRA 27 3 3 6 1 2 2 1 1 4 2 1 1

STEINER Andrea ADMIRA 40 7 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 1 5

BUZZANCA Emanuele ADMIRA 3 1 1 1

DI BERNARDO Daniele ADMIRA 3 2 1

FIORE Daniele ADMIRA 0

GHERSENI Simone ADMIRA 4 1 3

GALATA Federico ADMIRA 14 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 3

XHAFERI Cristi ADMIRA 2 1 1

KRAVOS Paolo ADMIRA 0

LOPRIORE Antonio ADMIRA 0

BULLI Francesco ADMIRA 0

LAGHEZZA Francesco ADMIRA 1 1

SORGO Daniele ADMIRA 0

APOLLONIO Andrea ADMIRA 0

STEFFE Giacomo ADMIRA 0

DALBERTO Andrea ADMIRA 0

COCCOLO Gianluca ADMIRA 0

CRISTE Marian ADMIRA 8 1 1 3 1 1 1

GIANNELLA Giulio ADMIRA 0

FIFACO Roberto ADMIRA 1 1

CVIJOIVC Darko ADMIRA 7 2 1 4

BERNETIC Matej ADMIRA 0

VARDABASSO Alex ADMIRA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

FISCHER Marco BENEVENGO 0

COSLAN Riccardo BENEVENGO 0

NARDIN Claudio BENEVENGO 11 3 2 1 1 3 1

ZANELLI Enrico BENEVENGO 0

STERNI Riccardo BENEVENGO 0

GOLUBOVIC Nemanja BENEVENGO 0

SVAGHI Piero BENEVENGO 1 1

FACCO Tharish BENEVENGO 0

MONARO Matteo BENEVENGO 2 1 1

ADAMO Fabio BENEVENGO 4 2 1 1

CESCHIA Daniele BENEVENGO 0

TUCCIO Marco BENEVENGO 0

VARGIU Luca BENEVENGO 0

MALLARDI Marco BENEVENGO 1 1

FRANZIN Alessio BENEVENGO 0

MARINO Eugenio BENEVENGO 0

PESCO Alessio BENEVENGO 0

MIGNEMI Nicholas BENEVENGO 7 1 1 2 2 1

BUROLO Luca BENEVENGO 21 1 1 3 2 3 1 2 2 2 1 1 2

NAPOLANO Giancarlo BENEVENGO 0

RIOSA Lorenzo BENEVENGO 0

ESPOSITO Ruggero BENEVENGO 11 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1

VEGLIA Francesco BENEVENGO 4 1 1 2

PIGATO Federico BENEVENGO 0

ZAZZARON Giovanni BENEVENGO 0

MARTINI Igor BENEVENGO 0

CONTE Antonio BENEVENGO 5 3 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PADELLA Simone F.C. FAKE MADRID 14 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 1 1 1

LUDSOR Yari F.C. FAKE MADRID 2 1 1

HERING William F.C. FAKE MADRID 3 1 1 1

SABADIN Luca F.C. FAKE MADRID 3 1 1 1

EL KHOURY Nicholas F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

MONTALTO Manuel F.C. FAKE MADRID 2 1 1

SPANO Lorenzo F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

ZAMPINI Damiano F.C. FAKE MADRID 10 1 2 1 2 1 1 2

DI FAZIO Nathan F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

BRAGATO Manuel F.C. FAKE MADRID 3 3

CRAUS Michael F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

PENCO Manuel F.C. FAKE MADRID 1 1

MOLINI Marco F.C. FAKE MADRID 3 2 1

VISCONTI Fabrizio F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

MARI Francesco F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

COCOLO Aaron F.C. FAKE MADRID 22 1 1 1 1 4 1 2 4 1 2 2 1 1

CRISMA Matteo F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

HERING Mark F.C. FAKE MADRID 5 1 1 1 1 1

D'ANGELO Luca F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

F.C. FAKE MADRID 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PERIC Igor RED BULL 0

PERIC Predrag RED BULL 13 1 4 1 2 1 1 2 1

JOVANOVIC Nenad RED BULL 4 1 1 1 1

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa RED BULL 7 1 1 2 1 1 1

BORIC Nikola RED BULL 0

JANJIC Predrag RED BULL 0

MILENKOVIC Predrag RED BULL 11 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

RADOSAVLJEVIC Ivan RED BULL 27 2 2 3 1 4 4 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

ILIC Ilija RED BULL 0

ZEKOVIC Ivan RED BULL 15 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 1

NIKOLIC Nenad RED BULL 2 1 1

JANKOVIC Nikola RED BULL 12 3 1 3 1 2 1 1

SUZZI Nereo RED BULL 0

JAHJA Isein RED BULL 9 1 1 3 1 3

STANOJKOVIC Boban RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ROZZA Vittorio REAL SPARTACUS 1 1

BAN Federico REAL SPARTACUS 7 3 1 1 1 1

MOSCHIANO Mario REAL SPARTACUS 3 2 1

NACCARATO Gabriele REAL SPARTACUS 0

ILIRJAN Thaci REAL SPARTACUS 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

SKUPEK Gregor REAL SPARTACUS 0

AVOLA Valerio REAL SPARTACUS 6 1 1 1 3

ZARULLI Stefano REAL SPARTACUS 5 1 1 1 1 1

GOIA Tullio REAL SPARTACUS 4 1 1 2

ZECCONE Giovanni REAL SPARTACUS 0

CASTELLANETA Simone REAL SPARTACUS 14 2 2 2 1 1 1 4 1

DI BIASI Nando REAL SPARTACUS 2 1 1

CUBEJ Luca REAL SPARTACUS 1 1

D'ALBORE Giuseppe REAL SPARTACUS 0

KRIZMAN Stefano REAL SPARTACUS 4 1 3

LENASSI Denis REAL SPARTACUS 3 1 1 1

TUNTAR Matteo REAL SPARTACUS 2 2

SORVILLO Roberto REAL SPARTACUS 10 2 2 3 3

MILOJEVIC Mladian REAL SPARTACUS 1 1

DANDRI Gabriele REAL SPARTACUS 1 1

REAL SPARTACUS 0

REAL SPARTACUS 0

REAL SPARTACUS 0

REAL SPARTACUS 0

REAL SPARTACUS 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

DUGOLLI Ismet PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

BERISHA Ismail PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

KAFEXHOLLI Astrit PANIFICIO DAFINA 8 1 1 1 1 1 3

QEHAJA Fitim PANIFICIO DAFINA 5 2 1 1 1

ABAZAJ Arber PANIFICIO DAFINA 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 4

ABAZAJ Gjaavit PANIFICIO DAFINA 5 2 1 1 1

BERISHA Mevledin PANIFICIO DAFINA 1 1

BERISHA Safet PANIFICIO DAFINA 9 1 2 1 1 1 1 2

FEJZULLAHU Arsim PANIFICIO DAFINA 7 1 1 1 2 2

BERISHA Seladin PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

KAFEXHOLLI Bujar PANIFICIO DAFINA 1 1

GAJRAKU Vesim PANIFICIO DAFINA 2 1 1

TOPLANA Ardit PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

MAZREKU Clirim PANIFICIO DAFINA 5 4 1

FANDAJ Valmir PANIFICIO DAFINA 7 2 2 2 1

KRYEZIU Lirim PANIFICIO DAFINA 24 1 2 2 1 3 2 3 4 6

BERISHA Argent PANIFICIO DAFINA 9 2 5 2

PAQARIZI Ali PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

KAFEXHOLLI Ferat PANIFICIO DAFINA 3 3

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

QUINONES Sebastian ITALIA FOREVER 0

DEANGELIS Samuele ITALIA FOREVER 15 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 2

STARACE Simone ITALIA FOREVER 0

FABRIS Patrick ITALIA FOREVER 0

KANOUTE Diango ITALIA FOREVER 0

HRVATIC Walter ITALIA FOREVER 0

SFECCI Giovanni ITALIA FOREVER 0

SADIKAJ Bekim ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

NARDO' Alan ITALIA FOREVER 2 2

VATTA Stefano ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

SETTANNI Alessandro ITALIA FOREVER 4 1 1 1 1

MARINO Valerio ITALIA FOREVER 5 1 1 1 1 1

MADY Keita ITALIA FOREVER 10 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

DIARRA Mamadou ITALIA FOREVER 0

GRAHONJA Simone ITALIA FOREVER 0

VASQUEZ GOMES Edwar ITALIA FOREVER 10 2 1 2 2 1 1 1

TRAJILOVIC Milos ITALIA FOREVER 12 4 2 1 2 2 1

CASTELLANO Simone ITALIA FOREVER 6 1 1 1 1 2

CASTELLANO Samuele ITALIA FOREVER 2 1 1

DURDEVIC Mihailo ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

CATTARINELLA Navil ITALIA FOREVER 2 2

CATTARINELLA Faheem ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

LEITER Alex ITALIA FOREVER 5 1 1 3

REATTI Lorenzo ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

DELL'ERBA Pietro STUDIO SEMEZ 18 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 1

COCCOLUTO Federico STUDIO SEMEZ 3 1 1 1

BONANNO Sebastiano STUDIO SEMEZ 0

BRUNO Carmine STUDIO SEMEZ 47 3 2 2 4 2 2 1 7 3 4 2 4 3 1 4 3

SASSONIA Alberto STUDIO SEMEZ 3 1 2

BOSSO Matteo STUDIO SEMEZ 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

BALANZIN Leonardo STUDIO SEMEZ 0

EL MSATFI Aymane STUDIO SEMEZ 0

DAMOLI Matteo STUDIO SEMEZ 2 1 1

BONATO Silvio STUDIO SEMEZ 1 1

DE PANFILIS Luca STUDIO SEMEZ 0

GIORDANI Manuel STUDIO SEMEZ 16 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

CAPPIELLO Lorenzo STUDIO SEMEZ 15 1 1 3 2 2 2 4

GOLLINO Nicholas STUDIO SEMEZ 6 2 1 1 2

PICCIN Marco STUDIO SEMEZ 0

SPREAFICO Stefano STUDIO SEMEZ 5 1 2 2

SCHERL Sebastiano STUDIO SEMEZ 2 2

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

MILLINI Giacomo TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2

TANAC Patrick TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

ISTRICE Nicola TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2

SELE Domenico TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

ROMANO Nunzio TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

UBALDINI Federico TAVERNA TREBCE 4 1 2 1

PECCHIAR Joy TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

APPIAH-MANU Emmanuel TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

GUARISCO Luca TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

LIZZUL Alessio TAVERNA TREBCE 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

CEPACH Kevin TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2

TESTA Fabrizio TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

GERMANI Cristian TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

GAVRIC Vladimir TAVERNA TREBCE 2 1 1

MAGGIORE Matteo TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2

GUSTIN Marko TAVERNA TREBCE 4 1 1 1 1

MARLETTA Antonio TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

NUZZI Christian TAVERNA TREBCE 0

PERLANGELI Marco TAVERNA TREBCE 10 2 4 1 1 2

RAUBER Matija TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

MOSETTI Alberto TAVERNA TREBCE 0

PAVANELLO Andrea TAVERNA TREBCE 0

BOSCO Francesco TAVERNA TREBCE 0

BURNI Gabriele TAVERNA TREBCE 4 1 2 1

FORMISANO Armando TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

GOMEZ Johan Sebastian TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2

KILINC Okan TAVERNA TREBCE 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PAVAN Alessandro HANGAR STREET 0

CASTRIGNANO' Ruggero HANGAR STREET 0

MAGHET Paolo HANGAR STREET 3 1 1 1

ALBANESE Alessandro HANGAR STREET 1 1

POHLEN Alessio HANGAR STREET 8 1 2 1 1 2 1

PALCIC Luca HANGAR STREET 1 1

BALLARIN Massimiliano HANGAR STREET 0

NOTARO Vincenzo HANGAR STREET 7 1 1 3 2

ALBERTINI Fabio HANGAR STREET 1 1

PIVETTA Marco HANGAR STREET 0

COCIANI Alessandro HANGAR STREET 0

BELLADONNA Davide HANGAR STREET 6 1 1 1 2 1

BAUCI Marco HANGAR STREET 5 3 1 1

NOTO Alessandro HANGAR STREET 1 1

ZIGON Christian HANGAR STREET 10 4 2 3 1

FANTINA Cristian HANGAR STREET 0

LOGAR Daniele HANGAR STREET 10 3 4 1 2

THOMAS Marco (trasf.) HANGAR STREET 0

BAGATIN Ezio HANGAR STREET 0

MARSI Thomas HANGAR STREET 0

DANIELI Luca HANGAR STREET 12 2 2 1 2 1 4

RINALDI Massimiliano HANGAR STREET 0

GIGLIO Tommaso HANGAR STREET 1 1

VANNELLA Luca HANGAR STREET 4 3 1

SALVIATO Jean Claude HANGAR STREET 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BARDUZZI Alan ADMIRA 1 1

MILANESE Manuel ADMIRA 20 3 1 2 3 1 3 1 2 1 2 1

STEINER Andrea ADMIRA 30 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3

BUZZANCA Emanuele ADMIRA 11 1 2 1 1 3 2 1

DI BERNARDO Daniele ADMIRA 5 3 2

FIORE Daniele ADMIRA 0

GHERSENI Simone ADMIRA 1 1

GALATA Federico ADMIRA 15 1 2 3 2 1 2 1 3

XHAFERI Cristi ADMIRA 2 2

KRAVOS Paolo ADMIRA 0

LOPRIORE Antonio ADMIRA 0

BULLI Francesco ADMIRA 0

LAGHEZZA Francesco ADMIRA 1 1

SORGO Daniele ADMIRA 0

APOLLONIO Andrea ADMIRA 0

STEFFE Giacomo ADMIRA 0

DALBERTO Andrea ADMIRA 0

COCCOLO Gianluca ADMIRA 0

CRISTE Marian ADMIRA 15 2 1 2 2 3 2 3

GIANNELLA Giulio ADMIRA 0

FIFACO Roberto ADMIRA 0

CVIJOIVC Darko ADMIRA 6 1 3 2

BERNETIC Matej ADMIRA 0

VARDABASSO Alex ADMIRA 1 1

ADMIRA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

FISCHER Marco BENEVENGO 0

COSLAN Riccardo BENEVENGO 0

NARDIN Claudio BENEVENGO 24 3 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 2 1

ZANELLI Enrico BENEVENGO 0

STERNI Riccardo BENEVENGO 0

GOLUBOVIC Nemanja BENEVENGO 0

SVAGHI Piero BENEVENGO 6 1 1 2 2

FACCO Tharish BENEVENGO 0

MONARO Matteo BENEVENGO 5 2 2 1

ADAMO Fabio BENEVENGO 7 2 2 3

CESCHIA Daniele BENEVENGO 0

TUCCIO Marco BENEVENGO 0

VARGIU Luca BENEVENGO 0

MALLARDI Marco BENEVENGO 0

FRANZIN Alessio BENEVENGO 0

MARINO Eugenio BENEVENGO 0

PESCO Alessio BENEVENGO 0

MIGNEMI Nicholas BENEVENGO 2 1 1

BUROLO Luca BENEVENGO 34 3 1 2 3 1 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 1 2

NAPOLANO Giancarlo BENEVENGO 0

RIOSA Lorenzo BENEVENGO 1 1

ESPOSITO Ruggero BENEVENGO 16 2 1 2 3 1 1 3 3

VEGLIA Francesco BENEVENGO 4 3 1

PIGATO Federico BENEVENGO 0

ZAZZARON Giovanni BENEVENGO 0

MARTINI Igor BENEVENGO 0

CONTE Antonio BENEVENGO 8 3 2 3



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PADELLA Simone F.C. FAKE MADRID 22 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 3 1 3 3

LUDSOR Yari F.C. FAKE MADRID 7 2 2 1 2

HERING William F.C. FAKE MADRID 8 1 2 3 2

SABADIN Luca F.C. FAKE MADRID 3 1 2

EL KHOURY Nicholas F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

MONTALTO Manuel F.C. FAKE MADRID 4 3 1

SPANO Lorenzo F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

ZAMPINI Damiano F.C. FAKE MADRID 10 1 3 3 2 1

DI FAZIO Nathan F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

BRAGATO Manuel F.C. FAKE MADRID 6 3 3

CRAUS Michael F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

PENCO Manuel F.C. FAKE MADRID 2 1 1

MOLINI Marco F.C. FAKE MADRID 11 3 1 1 2 2 2

VISCONTI Fabrizio F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

MARI Francesco F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

COCOLO Aaron F.C. FAKE MADRID 27 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 1 3

CRISMA Matteo F.C. FAKE MADRID 1 1

HERING Mark F.C. FAKE MADRID 7 3 2 1 1

D'ANGELO Luca F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

F.C. FAKE MADRID 0

F.C. FAKE MADRID 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PERIC Igor RED BULL 0

PERIC Predrag RED BULL 21 2 3 2 1 1 1 2 3 3 3

JOVANOVIC Nenad RED BULL 0

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa RED BULL 10 1 3 1 1 1 1 2

BORIC Nikola RED BULL 0

JANJIC Predrag RED BULL 0

MILENKOVIC Predrag RED BULL 7 1 2 3 1

RADOSAVLJEVIC Ivan RED BULL 24 3 1 3 3 3 1 1 2 3 1 3

ILIC Ilija RED BULL 0

ZEKOVIC Ivan RED BULL 21 2 3 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 1

NIKOLIC Nenad RED BULL 2 2

JANKOVIC Nikola RED BULL 13 2 2 3 2 3 1

SUZZI Nereo RED BULL 0

JAHJA Isein RED BULL 10 2 1 2 2 3

STANOJKOVIC Boban RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0  

RED BULL 0  



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ROZZA Vittorio REAL SPARTACUS 6 1 1 3 1

BAN Federico REAL SPARTACUS 13 3 1 1 2 3 3

MOSCHIANO Mario REAL SPARTACUS 5 2 1 2

NACCARATO Gabriele REAL SPARTACUS 0

ILIRJAN Thaci REAL SPARTACUS 8 3 2 1 2

SKUPEK Gregor REAL SPARTACUS 3 3

AVOLA Valerio REAL SPARTACUS 1 1

ZARULLI Stefano REAL SPARTACUS 11 2 2 2 2 1 2

GOIA Tullio REAL SPARTACUS 1 1

ZECCONE Giovanni REAL SPARTACUS 3 3

CASTELLANETA Simone REAL SPARTACUS 15 2 1 3 2 1 3 3

DI BIASI Nando REAL SPARTACUS 4 2 1 1

CUBEJ Luca REAL SPARTACUS 0

D'ALBORE Giuseppe REAL SPARTACUS 0

KRIZMAN Stefano REAL SPARTACUS 1 1

LENASSI Denis REAL SPARTACUS 18 3 3 2 3 2 1 1 3

TUNTAR Matteo REAL SPARTACUS 3 2 1

SORVILLO Roberto REAL SPARTACUS 12 3 3 3 3

MILOJEVIC Mladian REAL SPARTACUS 2 2

DANDRI Gabriele REAL SPARTACUS 2 2

REAL SPARTACUS 0

REAL SPARTACUS 0

REAL SPARTACUS 0

REAL SPARTACUS 0

REAL SPARTACUS 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

DUGOLLI Ismet PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

BERISHA Ismail PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

KAFEXHOLLI Astrit PANIFICIO DAFINA 16 1 2 3 2 3 3 2

QEHAJA Fitim PANIFICIO DAFINA 3 3

ABAZAJ Arber PANIFICIO DAFINA 15 1 1 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 1

ABAZAJ Gjaavit PANIFICIO DAFINA 11 3 2 3 1 1 1

BERISHA Mevledin PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

BERISHA Safet PANIFICIO DAFINA 3 1 2

FEJZULLAHU Arsim PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

BERISHA Seladin PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

KAFEXHOLLI Bujar PANIFICIO DAFINA 1 1

GAJRAKU Vesim PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

TOPLANA Ardit PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

MAZREKU Clirim PANIFICIO DAFINA 5 3 1 1

FANDAJ Valmir PANIFICIO DAFINA 14 2 3 2 3 2 2

KRYEZIU Lirim PANIFICIO DAFINA 21 1 2 3 3 3 3 1 2 3

BERISHA Argent PANIFICIO DAFINA 8 2 3 2 1

PAQARIZI Ali PANIFICIO DAFINA 2 2

KAFEXHOLLI Ferat PANIFICIO DAFINA 3 3

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

QUINONES Sebastian ITALIA FOREVER 3 3

DEANGELIS Samuele ITALIA FOREVER 11 2 3 1 1 2 2

STARACE Simone ITALIA FOREVER 0

FABRIS Patrick ITALIA FOREVER 0

KANOUTE Diango ITALIA FOREVER 0

HRVATIC Walter ITALIA FOREVER 0

SFECCI Giovanni ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

SADIKAJ Bekim ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

NARDO' Alan ITALIA FOREVER 3 3

VATTA Stefano ITALIA FOREVER 2 2

SETTANNI Alessandro ITALIA FOREVER 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

MARINO Valerio ITALIA FOREVER 2 2

MADY Keita ITALIA FOREVER 17 3 3 3 2 2 1 3

DIARRA Mamadou ITALIA FOREVER 0

GRAHONJA Simone ITALIA FOREVER 0

VASQUEZ GOMES Edwar ITALIA FOREVER 16 2 2 3 3 2 2 2

TRAJILOVIC Milos ITALIA FOREVER 13 3 3 3 3 1

CASTELLANO Simone ITALIA FOREVER 7 1 2 1 1 2

CASTELLANO Samuele ITALIA FOREVER 3 3

DURDEVIC Mihailo ITALIA FOREVER 3 2 1

CATTARINELLA Navil ITALIA FOREVER 4 2 2

CATTARINELLA Faheem ITALIA FOREVER 3 3

PERCINCULA Julian ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

LEITER Alex ITALIA FOREVER 10 3 3 3 1

REATTI Lorenzo ITALIA FOREVER 0  



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

DELL'ERBA Pietro STUDIO SEMEZ 22 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3

COCCOLUTO Federico STUDIO SEMEZ 2 2

BONANNO Sebastiano STUDIO SEMEZ 0

BRUNO Carmine STUDIO SEMEZ 41 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2

SASSONIA Alberto STUDIO SEMEZ 4 1 1 2

BOSSO Matteo STUDIO SEMEZ 1 1

BALANZIN Leonardo STUDIO SEMEZ 0

EL MSATFI Aymane STUDIO SEMEZ 0

DAMOLI Matteo STUDIO SEMEZ 2 2

BONATO Silvio STUDIO SEMEZ 1 1

DE PANFILIS Luca STUDIO SEMEZ 0

GIORDANI Manuel STUDIO SEMEZ 10 2 1 1 2 2 1 1

CAPPIELLO Lorenzo STUDIO SEMEZ 16 1 2 1 3 1 2 3 3

GOLLINO Nicholas STUDIO SEMEZ 3 1 1 1

PICCIN Marco STUDIO SEMEZ 0

SPREAFICO Stefano STUDIO SEMEZ 5 2 3

SCHERL Sebastiano STUDIO SEMEZ 1 1

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

MILLINI Giacomo TAVERNA TREBCE 5 2 3

TANAC Patrick TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2

POLITO Michele TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2

SELE Domenico TAVERNA TREBCE 2 1 1

GERMANI Cristian TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2

UBALDINI Federico TAVERNA TREBCE 11 3 3 2 3

ISTRICE Nicola TAVERNA TREBCE 3 3

NUZZI Christian TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

VLASSICH Christian TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2

LIZZUL Alessio TAVERNA TREBCE 17 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 3

CEPACH Kevin TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

TESTA Fabrizio TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

PELIZON Walter TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2

GAVRIC Vladimir TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

MAGGIORE Matteo TAVERNA TREBCE 5 3 2

GUSTIN Marko TAVERNA TREBCE 5 1 1 2 1

DILILLO Michele TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2

BISESTI Michele TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

PERLANGELI Marco TAVERNA TREBCE 10 3 3 3 1

RAUBER Matija TAVERNA TREBCE 6 3 3

MARIO Alessandro TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

PAVANELLO Andrea TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2

BOSCO Francesco TAVERNA TREBCE 3 3

BURNI Gabriele TAVERNA TREBCE 9 1 2 3 3

FORMISANO Armando TAVERNA TREBCE 4 1 3

GOMEZ Johan Sebastian TAVERNA TREBCE 6 1 2 3

KILINC Okan TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PAVAN Alessandro HANGAR STREET 0

CASTRIGNANO' Ruggero HANGAR STREET 0

MAGHET Paolo HANGAR STREET 3 1 1 1

ALBANESE Alessandro HANGAR STREET 1 1

POHLEN Alessio HANGAR STREET 14 2 2 2 3 1 1 3

PALCIC Luca HANGAR STREET 0

BALLARIN Massimiliano HANGAR STREET 1 1

NOTARO Vincenzo HANGAR STREET 6 1 3 2

ALBERTINI Fabio HANGAR STREET 0

PIVETTA Marco HANGAR STREET 5 1 3 1

COCIANI Alessandro HANGAR STREET 0

BELLADONNA Davide HANGAR STREET 18 2 2 2 3 1 2 1 3 2

BAUCI Marco HANGAR STREET 7 3 2 2

NOTO Alessandro HANGAR STREET 4 1 3

ZIGON Christian HANGAR STREET 8 3 2 3

FANTINA Cristian HANGAR STREET 2 2

LOGAR Daniele HANGAR STREET 13 3 3 3 2 2

THOMAS Marco (trasf.) HANGAR STREET 0

BAGATIN Ezio HANGAR STREET 0

MARSI Thomas HANGAR STREET 0

DANIELI Luca HANGAR STREET 18 3 3 2 3 1 1 2 3

RINALDI Massimiliano HANGAR STREET 2 2

GIGLIO Tommaso HANGAR STREET 3 3

VANNELLA Luca HANGAR STREET 2 1 1

SALVIATO Jean Claude HANGAR STREET 1 1



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

LANZA Michele ADMIRA 12 3 1 3 2 3

LA CORTE Marco ADMIRA 3 3

RONGIONE Stefano ADMIRA 31 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2

ADMIRA 0

ADMIRA 0

MONCATA Marco BENEVENGO 4 2 2

BAIS Stefano BENEVENGO 0

TUCCIO Marco BENEVENGO 35 1 1 3 3 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 1

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

MASAZZA Matteo F.C. FAKE MADRID 15 3 3 2 1 3 3

SPANO Lorenzo F.C. FAKE MADRID 13 2 3 2 3 3

MOLINI Marco F.C. FAKE MADRID 5 3 2

MONTALTO Manuel F.C. FAKE MADRID 3 3

MARSI Thomas F.C. FAKE MADRID 9 3 3 3

SABADIN Luca F.C. FAKE MADRID 2 2

LAZAREVIC Diordie RED BULL 20 3 3 1 3 3 2 2 3

PERIC Igor RED BULL 25 2 1 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

SORVILLO Roberto REAL SPARTACUS 3 3

TUNTAR Matteo REAL SPARTACUS 35 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3

SABADIN Marco REAL SPARTACUS 4 3 1

CALIO' Federico REAL SPARTACUS 3 3

MOSCHIANO Mario REAL SPARTACUS 3 3

REAL SPARTACUS 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

SEFERI Bujar PANIFICIO DAFINA 15 2 2 3 3 1 2 2

DUGOLLI Ismet PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

XHYLIQI Eduard PANIFICIO DAFINA 29 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

NUHAJ Argjend PANIFICIO DAFINA 2 2

PANIFICIO DAFINA 0

ANDREASI Carlo ITALIA FOREVER 21 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 3 3

ABRAMO Martin ITALIA FOREVER 2 2

CARMINATI Andrea ITALIA FOREVER 5 3 2

PIAN Sebastiano ITALIA FOREVER 14 3 2 3 2 1 3

ITALIA FOREVER 0

DEVESCOVI Matteo STUDIO SEMEZ 30 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 1 3 3

DI MATTEO Filippo STUDIO SEMEZ 15 3 2 2 1 1 3 3

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

STUDIO SEMEZ 0

GUARISCO Luca TAVERNA TREBCE 15 3 3 1 1 2 1 1 3

CORRENTE Christian TAVERNA TREBCE 3 3

ARMENIO Marco Felice TAVERNA TREBCE 6 3 3

DES JARDINS Brice TAVERNA TREBCE 3 3

SEVERI Andrea TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2

KOSTIC Aleksandar TAVERNA TREBCE 4 2 2

SAVARIN Leonardo TAVERNA TREBCE 2 2

MARLETTA Antonio TAVERNA TREBCE 1 1

GUSTIN Marko TAVERNA TREBCE 3 3

MORETTO Michele HANGAR STREET 48 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2

HANGAR STREET 0

HANGAR STREET 0


